6110000043519

	(Red	quest	ors Na	ime)		
	(Add	dress)			
· 	(Add	dress)			
-	(City	//Stat	e/Zip/F	hone:	#)	
PICK-U	P	Г] WAII	Γ	MAII	L
	(Bus	sines	s Entity	/ Name	∍)	
	(Doc	cume	nt Num	nber)		-
Certified Copies			Certific	cates o	of Status	· · · · -
Special Instruction	s to F	iling	Officer	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

A. LUNT

APR 12 2010

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



000200636570

04/08/11--01043--007 **130.00

ZOII APR -8 PM 12: 44
SECTE TARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FINANS

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations			
SUBJECT: Florida Design Build S	ervices LLC.		
	ed Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:		
Jane Ellen Richardson			
	Name of Person		
Florida Design Build Servi	ices LLC.		
	Firm/Company	201 FAL	
8481 Apple Orchard Rd.		2011 APR SECKE TALLAHY	•
	Address	\%\ \%\ \%\ \%\ \%\ \%\ \%\ \%\ \%\ \%\	r
Spring Hill, Florida 34608			r
Ci	ty/State and Zip Code	58 %	y T
richardsonskyblue@yahoo.com	for future annual report notification)		_
For further information concerning this matter, please	•		
Thomas S. Daviston	_at (352) 584-5911		
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Tele	ephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:			
\$125.00 Filing Fee ✓ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed))

Malling Address
Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must end with the words "Limited I	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.	")				
ARTICLE II - Address:						
The mailing address and street address of the	ne principal office of the Limi	ted Liability Compar	ny is:			
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:					
8481 Apple Orchard Rd.	8481 Apple Orchard Re	d .				
Spring Hill Fl. 34608	Spring hill, Fl. 34608					
	<u></u>					
8481 Apple Or	the registered agent are: n lame chard Rd.	-8 PKI2: 44 ARY OF STATE SSEE, FLORIDE				
	et address (P.O. Box <u>NQT</u> acceptab	le)				
Spring Hill, Ft. 34608	FL					
City	y, State, and Zip					
Having been named as registered agent and liability company at the place designated		cept the appointment	as			

(CONTINUED)

and Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s): The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows: Title: Name and Address: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member Jane Etlen Richardson Manager 8481 Apple Orchard Rd. Spring Hill, Florida 34608 Managing Member Thomas s. Daviston 8481 Apple Orchard Rd. Spring Hill, Florida 34608 (Use attachment if necessary) (OPTIONAL) ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _ (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after the date of filing.) **REQUIRED SIGNATURE:**

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Thomas S. Daviston

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.60 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)